any federal level regulatory or reporting requirement changes. 

#1, #6 

F.1.74 The Cal-VIS will keep inspection results in an active data file for 
a minimum of 60 months from each inspection.  The Contractor 
shall have access to the data file to screen for previous 
inspection within three hundred sixty-five (365) days prior to 
the owner's registration deadline. 

#1, #6 

Appendix A - Stage 1 Business Analysis 
The conditionally approved S1BA and the S1BA Scorecard begin on the following page. 

Appendix B - Cal-VIS Interfaces Summary 

InternetInternet